Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE
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Keeaira Collins
Leah Tomlinson
Dalahn Carter
Darsana Bhatta
Lizzie Angelopulos
Monica Almanza Bravo
Campbell Baxter
Rileigh O'Neill
Samantha Ruff

Mili Tulleners

Nora Dale

Mikayla Corcoran
Madeline Heine
Alyssa Dydak
Maddie Irelan
Antonia Opoku
Teagan Spivey
Kara Nielsen

Cara Mott

Adalina DiTrolio
Leah Matos
Alessandra Stamato
Hannah Leinhauser
Athena Blome
Eloise Buckleman
Allison Krom
Jamie Cannon
Elisa Reski

Rose Lynch

Juliana Del Beato

Vittoria Stamato
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TEAM
Reading 03
Neshaminy 01
Harry S Truman
Springfield (Delco) 01
Springfield (Delco) 01
Harry S Truman
Springfield (Delco) 01
Villa Maria Academy
Bensalem 01
Westtown School
Springfield (Delco) 01
Springfield (Delco) 01
Villa Joseph Marie 01
Bensalem 01
Neshaminy 01
Neshaminy 01
Springfield (Delco) 01
Springfield (Delco) 01
Little Flower 12
Springfield (Delco) 01
Neshaminy 01
Conwell-Egan 12
Villa Maria Academy
Little Flower 12
Villa Joseph Marie 01
Neshaminy 01
Neshaminy 01
Westtown School
Villa Maria Academy
Westtown School

Conwell-Egan 12

MARK

21:16.20

21:37.90

21:45.20

21:51.40

21:52.60

21:55.90

21:58.30

22:02.30

22:02.90

22:08.20

22:17.80

22:19.00

22:22.60

22:23.50

22:27.10

22:32.21

22:32.30

22:53.10

22:54.00

23:09.80

23:14.90

23:15.30

23:20.90

23:23.80

23:28.60

23:29.40

23:32.21

23:50.90

23:52.90

24:01.40

24:18.40
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Mary Gaffney
Gianna Conturso
Jules Cosenza
Maggie Ridpath
Brooke Brotschul
Caitlyn Larr
Isabella Manning
Sloane Finney
Addison Lofgren

Kaiya Boice
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Annabelle Salom-Milander12

Marianna Guerrero
Vivan Roth

Camila Reyes
Ledamarie Ulerio
Delaney O'Donnell
Aine Flaherty
Violet Katz

Shay Lewis

lkram Somoye
Julia Sokolowska
Addison Conroy
Hannah Scott
Emily Collins
Madeline Shantzer
Anaya Smith
Logan Noyes
Katharine Hopkins
Emily Schumacher
Vee Johnson
Katherine Brooks
Marilyn Gibril-Jalloh
Kendall Lopez

Scarlet Hardcastle
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TEAM
Villa Maria Academy
Neshaminy 01
Neshaminy 01
Springfield (Delco) 01
Springfield (Delco) 01

Conwell-Egan 12

MARK

24:20.90

24:31.80

24:31.90

24:34.60

24:36.40

24:38.00

Calvary Christian Academy 0124:40.90

Villa Maria Academy
Villa Maria Academy
Neshaminy 01
Reading 03

Reading 03
Norristown 01
Reading 03
Bensalem 01

Harry S Truman

Little Flower 12

Villa Joseph Marie 01
Norristown 01

Harry S Truman
Harry S Truman

Little Flower 12
Springfield (Delco) 01
Springfield (Delco) 01
Villa Joseph Marie 01
Reading 03
Conwell-Egan 12
Villa Joseph Marie 01
Neshaminy 01
Westtown School
Springfield (Delco) 01
Springfield (Delco) 01
Conwell-Egan 12

Villa Joseph Marie 01

24:43.00

24:49.70

24:54.70

24:55.90

24:57.80

25:21.30

25:29.40

25:40.80

25:48.30

25:59.80

26:12.60

26:12.90

26:15.90

26:20.80

26:48.20

26:50.80

26:52.00

26:53.60

26:55.00

26:57.10

27:02.90

27:09.00

27:15.50

27:56.10

27:59.60

28:09.60

28:21.30
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Katie Marucci
Laeloni Velazquez
Kit Shi

Kayden Ratowski
Shelby Kreiling
Natalie Coyle
Yantong Chen
Kaitlyn Flickinger
Casandra Velez
Lucy Thompson
Amelia Montanez
Halima Parast
Riyanna Routier
Sophia Field

Giovanna Pierre-Louis

Vani Patel
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Loreena Lam

® @

Autumn Boyle

Kayli Reyes

McKenzie Shipley

TEAM MARK  POINTS

9 Neshaminy 01 28:35.71

11 Villa Joseph Marie 01 29:07.40 53
11 Westtown School 29:41.70 54
12 Harry S Truman 29:51.60 55
9 Westtown School 29:52.50 56
11 Springfield (Delco) 01 29:58.50

9 Conwell-Egan 12 30:13.50 57
12 Springfield (Delco) 01 30:13.90

9 Reading 03 30:43.40 58
11 Little Flower 12 31:07.10 59
11 Little Flower 12 31:51.50 60
9 Bensalem 01 32:38.80 61
12 Reading 03 32:54.10 62
10 Villa Joseph Marie 01 35:07.50

11 Conwell-Egan 12 35:17.00 63
10 Bensalem 01 35:27.00 64
9 Harry S Truman 37:22.11 65
10 Bensalem 01 39:10.00 66
9 Harry S Truman 42:00.00

10 Reading 03 43:52.00

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores
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POINTS
Springfield (Delco) 01 39
Neshaminy 01 78
Villa Maria Academy 123
Harry S Truman 136
Reading 03 159
Westtown School 170
Villa Joseph Marie 01 174
© Conwell-Egan 12 183
Little Flower 12 187
Bensalem 01 187

SCORERS
4+5+7+11+12 (17+18)
2+15+16+20+25 (26+32)
8+22+28+31+34 (35)
3+6+40+43+44 (55+65)
1+36+37+38+47 (58+62)
10427+29+50+54 (56)
13+24+42+46+49 (52+53)
21+30+33+48+51 (57+63)
19+23+41+45+59 (60)

9+14+39+61+64 (66)

TIMES

0:27 1-5 Split | 22:03 Avg
1:51 1-5 Split | 22:40 Avg
2:40 1-5 Split | 23:40 Avg
4:35 1-5 Split | 24:25 Avg
5:38 1-5 Split | 24:42 Avg
7:33 1-5 Split | 25:23 Avg
4:40 1-5 Split | 25:12 Avg
4:541-5 Split | 25:27 Avg
8:13 1-5 Split | 26:02 Avg

13:24 1-5 Split | 27:38 Avg
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